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Configuration

Select ranking: | Week 18, 2014
Select event: | Thomas Cup

Select group: | DEN Badminton Denmark

Change Players

Member ID Player

1. 54431 am Jan O JORGENSEN
2. 53753 am Hans-Kristian VITTINGHUS
3. 25831 am Viktor AXELSEN
4. 83122 am Emil HOLST
5. 44414 am Anders SKAARUP RASMUSSEN
§ 6. 52958 am Mads PIELER KOLDING
@# § 7. 92980 mm Kim Astrup SORENSEN
i 4§ 8. 51304 &= Carsten MOGENSEN
# 4§ 9 10513 am Joachim FISCHER NIELSEN
i 10. 42722 == Mads CONRAD-PETERSEN

Country
Denmark

Denmark
Denmark
Denmark

Denmark

Denmark

Denmark

Denmark

Denmark

Denmark

Rank (Single)
#3

#12
#14
#55

#1892

http://bwf.tournamentsoftware.com/sport/admin/notionalgrid.aspx?id=E309E512-AA5A-42FB-8C10-B78742D7F278[5/17/2014 1:38:10 AM]
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